Classifica Definitiva

Ski-OL Weekend, Passo Coe, Camp. Italiano Staffetta Data: 20/01/2018
Data creazione: 2026/03/11 00:07:06

Categoria: ESO

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 BELTRAMBA Jan TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:33:27
1 RAMPADO Sonia TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:31:49

Categoria: M17

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 DALFOLLO Debora GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:54:42
1 MARTA Federico A.S.D. CAURIOL 00:49:21
2 SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Ruggero GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 01:09:03

Categoria: M40

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 FRIZZERA Lorenzo TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:39:14
1 SCHUSTER Alexander TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:47:37
2 GASPEROTTI Ivan GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:50:44
2 BONECCHER Fabrizio GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:54:17

Categoria: M50

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 ANUCHKIN Oleg TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:28:25
1 BELTRAMBA Dario TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:32:11

Categoria: M60

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 HUBER Hansjoerg TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:32:31
1 BELLO' Gregorio A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING 00:39:18
2 DEFLORIAN Remo A.S.D. CAURIOL 00:44:17
2 MANEA Roberto A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING 00:36:49
3 DE PAOLA Klaus TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:49:37
4 MARIOTTO Morena A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:00:00
4 MATTIUZZO Rolando A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:00:00
3 ZORZI Carlo A.S.D. CAURIOL 00:41:56

Categoria: ME

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
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CORRADINI Francesco

CORRADINI Nicolo
TAIT Samuele
CANELLA Gabriele
CANELLA Samuele
LAUTON Francesco
DEFLORIAN Michele
DALFOLLO Alessio
TRETTEL Mattias
ZOPPE Matteo
DAVES Silvano
CURZIO Leonardo
ROCCA Ivan
MONTAGNOLI Paolo
SANDRI Eddy
SEGATTA Andrea

Categoria: W40

Pos.
1
1

Nome
TROI Verena
RAGONA Federica

Categoria: W50

Pos.

W W NN P

Nome
ANUCHKINA Larisa
GRIGOLLI Brunella
BREARLEY Anne
KALCICH Licia
CANDOTTI Claudia
SANIN Cristina

Categoria: WE

Pos.
1
1

Nome
CORRADINI Stefania
ZENI Alice

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

A.S.D. CAURIOL

A.S.D. CAURIOL

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. CAURIOL

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTAMONDO A.S.D.

A.S.D. CAURIOL

ORIENTAMONDO A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

Societa

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

Societa
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

00:33:11
00:33:20
00:35:16
00:34:19
00:42:13
00:47:16
00:44:41
00:49:26
00:46:34
00:49:44
00:47:19
00:52:08
00:56:49
00:48:51
00:55:58
01:19:12

Tempo
00:35:22
00:38:45

Tempo
00:32:36
00:40:34
00:39:45
01:04:21
00:47:56
01:21:30

Tempo
00:35:44
00:53:18



