

Classifica Definitiva

Ski-OL Weekend, Passo Coe, Camp. Italiano Staffetta

Data: 20/01/2018

Data creazione: 2026/03/11 00:07:06

Categoria: ESO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BELTRAMBA Jan	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:33:27
1	RAMPADO Sonia	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:31:49

Categoria: M17

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	DALFOLLO Debora	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:54:42
1	MARTA Federico	A.S.D. CAURIOL	00:49:21
2	SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Ruggero	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	01:09:03

Categoria: M40

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	FRIZZERA Lorenzo	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:39:14
1	SCHUSTER Alexander	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:47:37
2	GASPEROTTI Ivan	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:50:44
2	BONECCHER Fabrizio	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:54:17

Categoria: M50

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	ANUCHKIN Oleg	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:28:25
1	BELTRAMBA Dario	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:32:11

Categoria: M60

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	HUBER Hansjoerg	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:32:31
1	BELLO' Gregorio	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:39:18
2	DEFLORIAN Remo	A.S.D. CAURIOL	00:44:17
2	MANEA Roberto	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:36:49
3	DE PAOLA Klaus	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:49:37
4	MARIOTTO Morena	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:00:00
4	MATTIUZZO Rolando	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:00:00
3	ZORZI Carlo	A.S.D. CAURIOL	00:41:56

Categoria: ME

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
------	------	---------	-------

1	CORRADINI Francesco	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	00:33:11
1	CORRADINI Nicolò	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	00:33:20
2	TAIT Samuele	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:35:16
2	CANELLA Gabriele	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:34:19
3	CANELLA Samuele	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:42:13
3	LAUTON Francesco	A.S.D. CAURIOL	00:47:16
4	DEFLORIAN Michele	A.S.D. CAURIOL	00:44:41
4	DALFOLLO Alessio	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:49:26
5	TRETTEL Mattias	A.S.D. CAURIOL	00:46:34
5	ZOPPÈ Matteo	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:49:44
6	DAVES Silvano	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:47:19
6	CURZIO Leonardo	ORIENTAMONDO A.S.D.	00:52:08
7	ROCCA Ivan	A.S.D. CAURIOL	00:56:49
7	MONTAGNOLI Paolo	ORIENTAMONDO A.S.D.	00:48:51
8	SANDRI Eddy	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:55:58
8	SEGATTA Andrea	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:19:12

Categoria: W40

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	TROI Verena	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:35:22
1	RAGONA Federica	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:38:45

Categoria: W50

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	ANUCHKINA Larisa	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:32:36
1	GRIGOLLI Brunella	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:40:34
2	BREARLEY Anne	UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB	00:39:45
2	KALCICH Licia	A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE	01:04:21
3	CANDOTTI Claudia	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:47:56
3	SANIN Cristina	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	01:21:30

Categoria: WE

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CORRADINI Stefania	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	00:35:44
1	ZENI Alice	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	00:53:18